DREAM

CHARTER SCHOOLS

DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AGENDA

May 31, 2023 | 8:00am to 9:30am
DREAM 20 Bruckner Boulevard, 3rd Floor Conference Room

Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/96613384450

8:00 AM

8:03 AM

8:08 AM

8:13 AM

8:25 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

8:57 AM

9:30 AM

Welcome (E. Colavito | A. Doshi)
e Approval of March 2, 2023 Meeting Minutes

Public Comment

Governance (E. Colavito)
e Elections: DCS Trustees, Officers, and Committee Assignments

Finance (J. DiCosmo)
e DCS FY24 Budget Proposal
e DREAM FY24 Institutional Partnership Agreement
e DCS - EFF Financing Resolution
Talent and Enroliment (B. Goldfarb)
Summer Program Updates (K. Hoggard)
SY23-24 School Leadership and Priorities (C. Lane)
Class of 2023 Updates (K. Hoggard)

Strategic Planning (E. Colavito | A. Tan | K. Doctor)

Adjourn (A. Doshi)


https://zoom.us/j/96613384450

