

DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AGENDA

May 31, 2023 | 8:00am to 9:30am

DREAM 20 Bruckner Boulevard, 3rd Floor Conference Room

Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/96613384450

8:00 AM	Welcome (E. Colavito A. Doshi) • Approval of March 2, 2023 Meeting Minutes
8:03 AM	Public Comment
8:08 AM	Governance (E. Colavito) • Elections: DCS Trustees, Officers, and Committee Assignments
8:13 AM	 Finance (J. DiCosmo) DCS FY24 Budget Proposal DREAM FY24 Institutional Partnership Agreement DCS - EFF Financing Resolution
8:25 AM	Talent and Enrollment (B. Goldfarb)
8:35 AM	Summer Program Updates (K. Hoggard)
8:45 AM	SY23-24 School Leadership and Priorities (C. Lane)
8:55 AM	Class of 2023 Updates (K. Hoggard)
8:57 AM	Strategic Planning (E. Colavito A. Tan K. Doctor)
9:30 AM	Adjourn (A. Doshi)